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CRT Holland

22 september 2017
Uitslag van Sessie 5
Groep A

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

136 Marshal 1:56.662 4  1 140,567 

503 Marshal 1:58.713 7 2.051 2 2.051 138,137 

85 Martin Veldman 1:59.819 7 1.106 3 3.157 136,868 

14 Hendrik Brouwer 2:01.111 7 1.292 4 4.449 135,407 

48 Johan Kooiker 2:03.665 6 2.554 5 7.003 132,607 

506 Marshal 2:03.666 6 0.001 6 7.004 132,607 

89 Jaap Zanen 2:04.358 5 0.692 7 7.696 131,867 

23 Paul Eijsbouts 2:04.855 5 0.497 8 8.193 131,347 

39 Robert Graus 2:05.170 7 0.315 9 8.508 131,017 

505 Marshal 2:05.770 4 0.600 10 9.108 130,386 

80 Jeroen - Jan Slager 2:07.160 5 1.390 11 10.498 128,967 

71 Christopher Rause 2:07.170 4 0.010 12 10.508 128,957 

36 Bert Florissen 2:08.229 6 1.059 13 11.567 127,887 

37 Manuela Fokkema 2:08.356 6 0.127 14 11.694 127,757 

87 Peter de Witte 2:08.623 3 0.267 15 11.961 127,496 

81 Wouter Timmer 2:08.740 6 0.117 16 12.078 127,377 

38 Jef Folkerts 2:09.291 6 0.551 17 12.629 126,837 

65 Ben Meijles 2:09.915 6 0.624 18 13.253 126,227 

35 Ronald van Espelo 2:10.771 5 0.856 19 14.109 125,397 

1 Alwin Bisschop 2:11.212 7 0.441 20 14.550 124,977 

70 Ernie Mussche 2:11.956 7 0.744 21 15.294 124,277 

504 Marschal 2:12.156 2 0.200 22 15.494 124,084 

21 Dik Eikelboom 2:12.602 4 0.446 23 15.940 123,667 

88 Jan de Witte 2:12.958 5 0.356 24 16.296 123,336 

55 Gerard Kruiter 2:14.024 7 1.066 25 17.362 122,357 

512 Marshal 2:14.313 1 0.289 26 17.651 122,092 

83 Klaas Timmerman 2:16.266 7 1.953 27 19.604 120,347 

15 Erik Damen 2:16.457 5 0.191 28 19.795 120,177 

41 Gerwin Huls 2:16.799 7 0.342 29 20.137 119,877 

8 Roy Brouwer 2:17.390 4 0.591 30 20.728 119,356 

40 Rrik Hoogeveen 2:17.902 6 0.512 31 21.240 118,916 

84 Maurice Veijer 2:19.632 5 1.730 32 22.970 117,447 

46 Henry Konterman 2:21.334 5 1.702 33 24.672 116,027 

77 Mart van Beurden 2:23.258 2 1.924 34 26.596 114,462 

5 Ronnie Boer 2:23.991 3 0.733 35 27.329 113,883 

82 Arnold Timmerman 2:27.353 6 3.362 36 30.691 111,287 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:56.662  in ronde  4  door nr. 136 : Marshal ()

Uitslagen: Tijdwaarneming door :  
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